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Alaska Airlines Visa Gold - 2059

Balance Summary: 10/05/2020

Account Summary

Current balance:
Total credit available:

Cash credit line available:

Rewards

* Available Credit includes purchases that have been authorized but have not yet posted to your account.

Card Details

$1,569.07 Total credit line:
$19,922.61 Cash credit line:

Amount over total credit

$6,600.00 line:

Next closing date:
Last payment date:
Last payment:

Go to: | Current transactions v

Posting Date
!

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

10/03/2020
10/03/2020
10/02/2020
10/02/2020
10/02/2020
10/01/2020
10/01/2020
10/01/2020
09/30/2020
09/30/2020
09/30/2020
09/30/2020
09/29/2020
09/29/2020
09/26/2020
09/26/2020
09/25/2020
09/25/2020
09/24/2020
09/23/2020

https://secure.bankofamerica.com/myaccounts/details/card/account-details.go?&adx=e65aa320a14467c13a2366e636170c5204e50e9bc177c903581f...

Description

Amazon.com

SYMPATICO CLOTHING

SP * ULTRAS MILE END

Prime Video

LLBEAN-DIRECT 800-341-4341 ME

SAFEWAY #0309 FREMONT CA

WALGREENS #4517 FREMONT CA

CA DMV FEE 678-7315516 CA

STATE OF CALIF DMV INT SC800-7770133 CA

Pay This Card

$22,000.00 Statement balance:
$6,600.00 Payment due date:

$0.00

10/05/2020
08/04/2020
$1,500.00

Total minimum payment

due:

Amount

AMAZON.COM*M43KL5ITO AMZNAMZN.COM/BILLWA

BED BATH & BEYOND #218 FREMONT CA
SEQUIM COUNSELING STRIPE.COM WA
ANNUAL FEE

PAYPAL *HULU 402-935-7733 CA

HALF PRICE BOOKS #055 FREMONT CA
STAPLES 00112995 FREMONT CA
CSP*CSMONITORWEEKLY 888-424-2535 MA
NYTIMES 800-698-4637 NY

PRIVACY ASSIST 800-5169561 DE
SAFEWAY #0309 FREMONT CA

DALE HDWE INC FREMONT CA

BOGIES DISCOUNT PET FOOD FREMONT CA
ROBERT J TISDALE DVM FREMONT CA
Prime Video*M49ZA60P0 888-802-3080 WA

Beginning balance as of 09/06/2020

$390.34

$80.00

$33.99

$3.99

-$53.53
$28.95
$110.73
$9.64
$459.00
$39.00
$221.76
$100.00
$45.00
$11.99
$13.14
$36.56
$4.99
$17.00
$12.99
$123.72
$39.90
$75.36
$33.50
$2.99

Balance

$2,077.39

$1,687.05

$1,607.05

$1,573.06

$1,569.07
$1,622.60
$1,593.65
$1,482.92
$1,473.28
$1,014.28
$975.28
$753.52
$653.52
$608.52
$596.53
$583.39
$546.83
$541.84
$524.84
$511.85
$388.13
$348.23
$272.87
$239.37

-$1,574.28
10/02/2020

-$1,574.28

$0.00
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Description

l
09/23/2020 AMZN Mktp US*M41D06DY1 Amzn.com/billWA
09/22/2020 PAYPAL *ONLINESTORE 402-935-7733 PA
09/22/2020 AMAZON.COM*M44YX7861 AMZNAMZN.COM/BILLWA
09/21/2020 HALF PRICE BOOKS #055 FREMONT CA
09/19/2020 ENTRY EXPRESS 800-663-3647 AR
09/19/2020 ENTRY EXPRESS 800-663-3647 AR
09/19/2020 BOGIES DISCOUNT PET FOOD FREMONT CA
09/19/2020 KQED Public Media 415-5532150 CA
09/19/2020 ROBERT ] TISDALE DVM FREMONT CA
09/19/2020 LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS OF916-4427215 CA
09/19/2020 VZWRLSS*APOCC VISW 800-922-0204 FL
09/18/2020 LUCKY #711 FREMONT FREMONT CA
09/17/2020 MILLENNIUM SALON PARVIN FREMONT CA
09/17/2020 VIASAT 866-945-3258 CA
09/16/2020 LUCKY #711 FREMONT FREMONT CA
09/16/2020 AMAZON.COM*MU28A0KIO AMZNAMZN.COM/BILLWA
09/15/2020 DTV*DIRECTV SERVICE 800-347-3288 CA
09/15/2020 AMZN Mktp US*MU4TG6SNO Amzn.com/billWA
09/14/2020 SAFEWAY #0309 FREMONT CA
09/14/2020 SMART AND FINAL 424 FREMONT CA
09/14/2020 Netflix.com netflix.com CA
09/11/2020 76 - AASIM CORP HAYWARD CA
09/10/2020 STRIZZI'S FREMONT FREMONT CA
09/10/2020 PAYPAL *ZOOMVIDEOCO 402-935-7733 CA
09/08/2020 ATT*BILL PAYMENT 800-288-2020 TX
Beginning balance as of 09/06/2020
Go to: | Current transactions v

https://secure.bankofamerica.com/myaccounts/details/card/account-details.go?&adx=e65aa320a14467c13a2366e636170c5204e50e9bc177c903581f...

Amount

$36.46
$95.16
$43.65
$17.52
$199.70
$199.70
$21.84
$15.00
$39.50
$31.18
$81.42
$9.48
$65.00
$210.93
$21.38
$29.49
$83.39
$28.39
$84.08
$62.84
$8.99
$49.26
$100.78
$149.90
$125.62

Balance

$236.38
$199.92
$104.76
$61.11
$43.59
-$156.11
-$355.81
-$377.65
-$392.65
-$432.15
-$463.33
-$544.75
-$554.23
-$619.23
-$830.16
-$851.54
-$881.03
-$964.42
-$992.81
-$1,076.89
-$1,139.73
-$1,148.72
-$1,197.98
-$1,298.76
-$1,448.66

-$1,574.28
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