

Alaska Airlines Visa Gold - 2059

Balance Summary: 10/05/2020

Account Summary		Card Details	Pay This Card	
Current balance:	\$1,569.07	Total credit line:	\$22,000.00	Statement balance: -\$1,574.28
Total credit available:	\$19,922.61	Cash credit line:	\$6,600.00	Payment due date: 10/02/2020
Cash credit line available:		Amount over total credit line:		Total minimum payment
	\$6,600.00		\$0.00	\$0.00
Rewards		Next closing date:	10/05/2020	
		Last payment date:	08/04/2020	
		Last payment:	\$1,500.00	

* Available Credit includes purchases that have been authorized but have not yet posted to your account.

Go to: Current transactions ▾

Posting Date ↓	Description	Amount	Balance
Pending	Amazon.com	\$390.34	\$2,077.39
Pending	SYMPATICO CLOTHING	\$80.00	\$1,687.05
Pending	SP * ULTRAS MILE END	\$33.99	\$1,607.05
Pending	Prime Video	\$3.99	\$1,573.06
10/03/2020	LLBEAN-DIRECT 800-341-4341 ME	-\$53.53	\$1,569.07
10/03/2020	SAFEWAY #0309 FREMONT CA	\$28.95	\$1,622.60
10/02/2020	WALGREENS #4517 FREMONT CA	\$110.73	\$1,593.65
10/02/2020	CA DMV FEE 678-7315516 CA	\$9.64	\$1,482.92
10/02/2020	STATE OF CALIF DMV INT SC800-7770133 CA	\$459.00	\$1,473.28
10/01/2020	AMAZON.COM*M43KL510 AMZNAMZN.COM/BILLWA	\$39.00	\$1,014.28
10/01/2020	BED BATH & BEYOND #218 FREMONT CA	\$221.76	\$975.28
10/01/2020	SEQUIM COUNSELING STRIPE.COM WA	\$100.00	\$753.52
09/30/2020	ANNUAL FEE	\$45.00	\$653.52
09/30/2020	PAYPAL *HULU 402-935-7733 CA	\$11.99	\$608.52
09/30/2020	HALF PRICE BOOKS #055 FREMONT CA	\$13.14	\$596.53
09/30/2020	STAPLES 00112995 FREMONT CA	\$36.56	\$583.39
09/29/2020	CSP*CSMONITORWEEKLY 888-424-2535 MA	\$4.99	\$546.83
09/29/2020	NYTIMES 800-698-4637 NY	\$17.00	\$541.84
09/26/2020	PRIVACY ASSIST 800-5169561 DE	\$12.99	\$524.84
09/26/2020	SAFEWAY #0309 FREMONT CA	\$123.72	\$511.85
09/25/2020	DALE HDWE INC FREMONT CA	\$39.90	\$388.13
09/25/2020	BOGIES DISCOUNT PET FOOD FREMONT CA	\$75.36	\$348.23
09/24/2020	ROBERT J TISDALE DVM FREMONT CA	\$33.50	\$272.87
09/23/2020	Prime Video*M49ZA60P0 888-802-3080 WA	\$2.99	\$239.37

Beginning balance as of 09/06/2020

-\$1,574.28

Posting Date ↓	Description	Amount	Balance
09/23/2020	AMZN Mktp US*M41D06DY1 Amzn.com/billWA	\$36.46	\$236.38
09/22/2020	PAYPAL *ONLINESTORE 402-935-7733 PA	\$95.16	\$199.92
09/22/2020	AMAZON.COM*M44YX7861 AMZNAMZN.COM/BILLWA	\$43.65	\$104.76
09/21/2020	HALF PRICE BOOKS #055 FREMONT CA	\$17.52	\$61.11
09/19/2020	ENTRY EXPRESS 800-663-3647 AR	\$199.70	\$43.59
09/19/2020	ENTRY EXPRESS 800-663-3647 AR	\$199.70	-\$156.11
09/19/2020	BOGIES DISCOUNT PET FOOD FREMONT CA	\$21.84	-\$355.81
09/19/2020	KQED Public Media 415-5532150 CA	\$15.00	-\$377.65
09/19/2020	ROBERT J TISDALE DVM FREMONT CA	\$39.50	-\$392.65
09/19/2020	LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS OF916-4427215 CA	\$31.18	-\$432.15
09/19/2020	VZWRLSS*APOCC VISW 800-922-0204 FL	\$81.42	-\$463.33
09/18/2020	LUCKY #711 FREMONT FREMONT CA	\$9.48	-\$544.75
09/17/2020	MILLENNIUM SALON PARVIN FREMONT CA	\$65.00	-\$554.23
09/17/2020	VIASAT 866-945-3258 CA	\$210.93	-\$619.23
09/16/2020	LUCKY #711 FREMONT FREMONT CA	\$21.38	-\$830.16
09/16/2020	AMAZON.COM*MU28AOK10 AMZNAMZN.COM/BILLWA	\$29.49	-\$851.54
09/15/2020	DTV*DIRECTV SERVICE 800-347-3288 CA	\$83.39	-\$881.03
09/15/2020	AMZN Mktp US*MU4TG6SN0 Amzn.com/billWA	\$28.39	-\$964.42
09/14/2020	SAFEWAY #0309 FREMONT CA	\$84.08	-\$992.81
09/14/2020	SMART AND FINAL 424 FREMONT CA	\$62.84	-\$1,076.89
09/14/2020	Netflix.com netflix.com CA	\$8.99	-\$1,139.73
09/11/2020	76 - AASIM CORP HAYWARD CA	\$49.26	-\$1,148.72
09/10/2020	STRIZZI'S FREMONT FREMONT CA	\$100.78	-\$1,197.98
09/10/2020	PAYPAL *ZOOMVIDEOOCO 402-935-7733 CA	\$149.90	-\$1,298.76
09/08/2020	ATT*BILL PAYMENT 800-288-2020 TX	\$125.62	-\$1,448.66

Beginning balance as of 09/06/2020

-\$1,574.28

Go to: Current transactions ▾